Map marking information for Bezmiechowa Gérna, Poland

Courtesy of Tomasz Rogalski

Latitude range: 49 6.3 to 50 428
Longitude range: 20 121 to 23 26.6
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Way Point Latitude Longitude Distance Bearing Description
85  Ustrzyki Gorne 49 63 N 22 391 E 49 159 Mostek
104  Wetlina 49 98 N 22 322 E 40 166
107  Kalnica 49 116 N 22 255 E 36 178
106  Cisna 49 127 N 22 197 E 34 190
105  Smolnik 49 158 N 22 76 E 34 216
109  Smolnik 49 169 N 22 71 E 33 219
69  Smolnik 49 169 N 22 77 E 33 218 Ladowisko
60  Polana 49 182 N 22 345 E 26 152 Kosciol
5 Baligrod 49 198 N 22 174 E 22 203 Most (poludniowy koniec miejscowosci)
111  Komancza 49 202 N 22 41 E 31 231
108  Werlas 49 211 N 22 289 E 19 163
61  Polanczyk 49 221 N 22 254 E 16 175 Skrzyzowanie
70  Solina 49 237 N 22 274 E 14 165 Zapora
99  Bobrka 49 244 N 22 269 E 12 165
87  Wislok Wielki 49 248 N 21 589 E 33 250 Skrzyzowanie
84  Ustrzyki Gorne 49 257 N 22 359 E 17 124 Dworzec kolejowy
86  Weremien 49 269 N 22 191 E 9.6 221 Lotnisko
114  Dzwiniacz 49 275 N 22 324 E 11 122
20  Dzwiniacz 49 281 N 22 326 E 11 117 Zbocze
36 Lesko 49 286 N 22 195 E 7.1 235 Dworzec autobusowy
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Way Point Latitude Longitude Distance Bearing Description
11 Bukowsko 49 288 N 22 37 E 25 262 Kosciol
41  Luban Gora 49 294 N 20 206 E 149 270 Szczyt
33 Krolik Polski 49 305 N 21 49.1 E 42 270 kosciol (centrum)
3 Bezmiechowa S 49 306 N 22 244 E 0.4 183 Poludniowy koniec pasa
115  Przelecz 49 306 N 22 266 E 2.7 98
97 PZ22 49 307 N 22 264 E 25 94 ZAGIEL
1  Bezmiechowa Kwadrat 49 30.8 N 22 244 E Lotnisko
99  Zagorz 49 309 N 22 160 E 10 271
45  Monasterzec 49 313 N 22 2177 E 34 286 Ladowisko
2 Bezmiechowa Szczyt 49 313 N 22 246 E 1.0 13 Domek
35 Labowa 49 317 N 20 515 E 112 271 Most
100  Ropienka 49 317 N 22 296 E 6.5 74
116  Manasterzec 49 324 N 22 221 E 4.1 318
83  Uscie Gorlickie 49 325 N 21 6.6 E 94 272 Doplyw jeziora
9% PZI1 49 328 N 22 215 E 5.1 317 ZAGIEL
91 Zaloz 49 330 N 22 194 E 7.3 305 Droga - serpentyny
17  Dukla 49 332 N 21 414 E 52 275 Most
67  Sanok 49 337 N 22 130 E 15 292 Stadion
106  Wujskie 49 341 N 22 187 E 9.2 312
113 Serpentyny 49 343 N 22 188 E 9.4 314
101  Tyrawa Woloska 49 346 N 22 221 E 7.7 339
112 Liszna 49 351 N 22 145 E 14 304
102  Kuzmina 49 369 N 22 257 E 12 8
76  Szymbark 49 370 N 21 53 E 96 277 Most
21  Falejowka 49 379 N 22 100 E 22 307 Kosciol
26  Iwonicz 49 395 N 21 492 E 45 291 Srodek ladowiska
73 Stroze 49 395 N 20 583 E 105 279 Rozwidlenie torow
4 Arlamow 49 396 N 22 311 E 18 26 Srodek pasa startowego
34 Krosno 49 413 N 21 442 E 52 292 Hangary
8 Bircza 49 415 N 22 286 E 20 14 Skrzyzowanie na zachod od mostu
110  Brzozow 49 420 N 22 1.0 E 35 307
37 Limanowa 49 423 N 20 257 E 144 279 Rynek
16  Dobra 49 429 N 20 152 E 157 279 Kosciol
49  Niewistka 49 436 N 22 134 E 27 331 Kosciol
7  Biecz 49 439 N 21 155 E 86 287 Kosciol
53  Odrzykon 49 445 N 21 472 E 51 300 Ruiny zamku
39  Lososina Dolna 49 447 N 20 374 E 131 282 Hangary
29  Jezioro Roznowskie 49 450 N 20 437 E 124 283 Wyspa
63  Roznowice 49 451 N 21 85 E 95 287 Skrzyzowanie
38  Lisowek 49 452 N 21 187 E 83 289 Staw
32 Krasiczyn 49 465 N 22 393 E 34 31 Zamek
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Way Point
Ciezkowice
Iskan
Dynow
Frysztak
Trzciana
Gogolow
Zakliczyn
Strzyzow
Brzostek
Ryglice
Blazowa
Tuchow
Nawsie
Czudec
Pantalowice
Zagrody
Pilzno
Rzezawa
Laszki
Czarna
Pobiednik
Jasionka
Ocieka
Lubaczow
Oleszyce
Nieczajna Gorna
Niwiska
Stary Dzikow
Przylek
Medrzychow
Stare Miasto
Cmolas
Wola Ranizowska
Plazow
Mielec
Szczucin
Narol
Tarnogrod
Jezowe
Majdan Krolewski
Belzec
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Longitude
20 585 E
22 264 E
22 145 E
21 368 E
20 223 E
21 318 E
20 488 E
21 481 E
21 249 E
21 83 E
22 62 E
21 35 E
21 400 E
21 503 E
22 266 E
22 509 E
21 176 E
20 310 E
22 551 E
21 190 E
20 121 E
22 1.9 E
21 354 E
23 7.6 E
23 20 E
21 33 E
21 379 E
22 559 E
21 364 E
20 571 E
22 259 E
21 446 E
21 572 E
23 149 E
21 275 E
21 47 E
23 198 E
22 446 E
22 95 E
21 445 E
23 266 E

Distance
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32
38
67
151
73
121
59
82
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47
106
71
63
49
59
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66
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Description
Rynek
Most (na polnoc od miejscowosci)
Kosciol
Kosciol
Most
Kosciol
Most
Dworzec kolejowy
Kosciol
Stawy
Kosciol
Klasztor
Kosciol
Kosciol
Kosciol
Most
Kosciol
Przejazd kolejowy

Przejazd kolejowy
Hangary
Wieza
Kosciol
Kosciol
Rynek
Kosciol
Kosciol
Kosciol
Skrzyzowanie
Kosciol
Kosciol
Kosciol
Kosciol
Kosciol
Hangary

Most na Wisle
Most
Skrzyzowanie
Kosciol
Kosciol
Skrzyzowanie drogi i torow
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Durdy
Rudnik
Tomaszow Lubelski
Harasiuki
Jozefow
Nisko
Pinczow
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Janow Lubelski
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Longitude
21 360 E
22 153 E
23 241 E
22 285 E
23 36 E
22 72 E
20 320 E
21 7.8 E
22 00 E
22 241 E
21 190 E

Distance
117
104
126
107
117
113
175
146
127
133
155

Bearing
331
354
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311
322
347
360
330

Description
Kosciol
Stadion
Szkola
Skrzyzowanie
Kosciol
Kosciol
Rynek
Przejazd kolejowy
Hangary
Kosciol
Ruiny zamku



